OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mazas sacensibas

Mo | [ 1]2[3]4]5]6]7]8]09]10]11]12]+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Péteris Nikolajevs 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -7 29
2 | Raimonds Védzele 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 -3 33
3  Zigis 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +3 39

Mazas sacensibas ¢ 17.08.2024 04:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1580809
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1580809

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 (3 4[5 [ |7 [ J9 10 u 12 [Tot QR
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.7
6
1
2

2.3
1
2
1

3.3
10

2.7

2.7 | 2.7 3 3.3
4 5 9 11
1 1 1
2 2 1 2

1 1

Mazas sacensibas ¢ 17.08.2024 04:20 (2)

3.3
12

2.3
2
2
1

2.3
3
2
1

33.7
-2.3
12
19
5

33%
53%
14%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1580809

